
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000052 THREAD-FILE;8IN1CLEANER
TOOL;9-10-11-12-16-20-28-32 THREADS PER INCH

         4 EA

2 7000000052 EXTRACTOR-SCREW;SET CONSIST OF 6 TO 8
PCS;MATERIAL-HIGH GRADE STEELALLOY;MAKE -
PREFERABLY ORIGINAL

         3 EA

3 7000000052 SPANNER-BOX;TYPE-SOCKET
SET;MAKE-STANLEY-15PCS 3/4'' SET DRIVE;
METRICSOCKET SET (8 TO 50MM);1 1/2" ROUND
HEAD QR RACHET HANDLE;1 EX
TENSION125MM;1 DRIVE ADAPTOR 1/2" F TO 3/8"M;1
SPARK PLUG ADAPTER 21MM

         2 EA

4 7000000052 SPANNER-BOX;TYPE-SOCKET
SET;MAKE-STANLEY-15PCS 1/2'' SET DRIVE;
METRICSOCKET SET (8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
19, 22 MM. 1 1/
2" ROUNDHEAD QR RACHET HANDLE;1 EXTENSION
125MM;1 DRIVE ADAPTOR 1/2" F TO3/8"M;1 SPARK
PLUG ADAPTER 21MM

         2 EA

5 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;60MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

6 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;55MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;50MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

8 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;46MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

9 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;41MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

10 7000000052 SPANNER-OPEN;TYPE-COMBINATION /NORMAL
;HEAD-FLATOPEN;SIZE-46MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

11 7000000052 SPANNER-OPEN;TYPE-COMBINATION /NORMAL
;HEAD-FLATOPEN;SIZE-38MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

12 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT
OPEN;SIZE-38MM;MATERIAL-CHROMEVANADIUM
STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

13 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT
OPEN;SIZE-55MM;MATERIAL-CHROMEVANADIUM
STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

14 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT RING/ROUND;SIZE-55MM;MATERIAL-CHROME

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

15 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLATROUND;SIZE-24MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         6 EA

16 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLATROUND;SIZE-28MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

17 7000000052 PLIER-NOSE;SIZE-8'' INCH;MAKE-STANLEY OR
EQUIVALENT

         3 EA

18 7000000052 PLIER-GRIP;TYPE-VISE GRIP ADJUSTABLE JAW
GRIP
TOOL;SIZE-180X52MM;LENGTH-25CM;HEIGHT-
2CM;LENGTH-9CM;MAKE-IRWIN OR EQUIVALENT

         5 EA

19 7000000052 WRENCH;ADJUSTABLE;SIZE-12"INCH-
300MM;MAKE:STANLEY OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Tools E-Steam

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000052 THREAD-FILE;8IN1CLEANER
TOOL;9-10-11-12-16-20-28-32 THREADS PER INCH

         4 EA

2 7000000052 EXTRACTOR-SCREW;SET CONSIST OF 6 TO 8
PCS;MATERIAL-HIGH GRADE STEELALLOY;MAKE -
PREFERABLY ORIGINAL

         3 EA

3 7000000052 SPANNER-BOX;TYPE-SOCKET
SET;MAKE-STANLEY-15PCS 3/4'' SET DRIVE;
METRICSOCKET SET (8 TO 50MM);1 1/2" ROUND
HEAD QR RACHET HANDLE;1 EX
TENSION125MM;1 DRIVE ADAPTOR 1/2" F TO 3/8"M;1
SPARK PLUG ADAPTER 21MM

         2 EA

4 7000000052 SPANNER-BOX;TYPE-SOCKET
SET;MAKE-STANLEY-15PCS 1/2'' SET DRIVE;
METRICSOCKET SET (8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
19, 22 MM. 1 1/
2" ROUNDHEAD QR RACHET HANDLE;1 EXTENSION
125MM;1 DRIVE ADAPTOR 1/2" F TO3/8"M;1 SPARK
PLUG ADAPTER 21MM

         2 EA

5 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;60MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

6 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;55MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;50MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

8 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;46MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

9 7000000052 SPANNER -BOX:TYPE -SOCKET;HEAVY DUTY;
SIZE;41MM;DRIVE TO COMAPTIBLE-3/4'' DRIVE

         2 EA

10 7000000052 SPANNER-OPEN;TYPE-COMBINATION /NORMAL
;HEAD-FLATOPEN;SIZE-46MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

11 7000000052 SPANNER-OPEN;TYPE-COMBINATION /NORMAL
;HEAD-FLATOPEN;SIZE-38MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

12 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT
OPEN;SIZE-38MM;MATERIAL-CHROMEVANADIUM
STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

13 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT
OPEN;SIZE-55MM;MATERIAL-CHROMEVANADIUM
STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         2 EA

14 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLAT RING/ROUND;SIZE-55MM;MATERIAL-CHROME

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

15 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLATROUND;SIZE-24MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         6 EA

16 7000000052 SPANNER;TYPE-HAMMERING/SLOGGING;HEAD-
FLATROUND;SIZE-28MM;MATERIAL-CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL;MAKE-GEDORE OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

17 7000000052 PLIER-NOSE;SIZE-8'' INCH;MAKE-STANLEY OR
EQUIVALENT

         3 EA

18 7000000052 PLIER-GRIP;TYPE-VISE GRIP ADJUSTABLE JAW
GRIP
TOOL;SIZE-180X52MM;LENGTH-25CM;HEIGHT-
2CM;LENGTH-9CM;MAKE-IRWIN OR EQUIVALENT

         5 EA

19 7000000052 WRENCH;ADJUSTABLE;SIZE-12"INCH-
300MM;MAKE:STANLEY OR EQUIVALENT

         4 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Tools E-Steam

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501257
DATE : 05.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools E-Steam 1172500386

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 11.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500386

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


